8t Grade Lady Dragons Basketball Schedule

Tuesday, Nov. 15% Riverwatch @ DeSana at 6:30
Thursday, Nov. 17t" Lakeside @ DeSana at 6:30
Thursday, Dec. 1°* DeSana @ North Forsyth at 5:00
Friday, Dec. 2" Liberty @ DeSana at 7:30
Tuesday, Dec. 6™ DeSana @ Vickery Creek at 6:30
Thursday, Dec. 8" DeSana @ Little Mill at 6:30
Thursday, Dec. 15" DeSana @ Otwell at 5:00
Friday, Dec 16" Piney Grove @ DeSana at 7:30
Friday, Jan 6" DeSana @ Lakeside at 6:30
Thursday, Jan 12" South Forsyth @ DeSana at 5:00

Friday, Jan. 13" DeSana @ Piney Grove at 7:30



